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ACADEMIC
SUCCESS
FOR ALL

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

INSTRUCTIONAL COUNCIL MEETING
NOVEMBER 16, 2017
8:30 AM. —2:30 P.M.
ESC, Roowm 240

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Discussion of October Minutes

Vote for Approval

. Action Iltem:
AP US & Human Geo

Il. Initial Presentations:

I11. Information Updates:
MTSS
FDK

Assessment
ELA

IV. Other: Tentative 18-19

V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up
Exit Slips and Summary Statements

DW-F-F001

Trisha Shrode

Trisha Shrode

Council
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8:30 - 8:40

8:40- 8:50

8:50-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:30

INSTRUCTIONAL COUNCIL
AGENDA
11/16/2017

Welcome

Order Lunch

Approval of Minutes

AP US and AP Human Geo

MTSS Update

Break

MTSS Workgroups

FDK

Assessment

Lunch

Secondary ELA

18-19 Tentative Dates
Exit Slips & Summary Statements

DW-F-F001

Trisha Shrode

Council

Trisha Shrode

Council

Trisha Shrode

Peggy Ondera

Laura Hill

Council

Jackie Johnson

Council
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