ACADEMIC SUCCESS FOR ALL

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

INSTRUCTIONAL COUNCIL MEETING NOVEMBER 16, 2017 8:30 A.M. – 2:30 P.M. ESC, ROOM 240

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions	Trisha Shrode
Discussion of October Minutes Vote for Approval	Trisha Shrode
I. Action Item: AP US & Human Geo	
II. Initial Presentations:	
III. Information Updates: MTSS FDK Assessment ELA	
IV. Other: Tentative 18-19	
V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up Exit Slips and Summary Statements	Council

DW-F-F001 Page 1 of 2

8:30 – 8:40	Welcome Order Lunch Approval of Minutes	Trisha Shrode
8:40- 8:50	AP US and AP Human Geo	Council
8:50-9:45	MTSS Update	Trisha Shrode
9:45-10:00	Break	Council
10:00-10:45	MTSS Workgroups	Trisha Shrode
10:45-11:15	FDK	Peggy Ondera
11:15-12:15	Assessment	Laura Hill
12:15-1:15	Lunch	Council
1:15-2:15	Secondary ELA	Jackie Johnson
2:15 – 2:30	18-19 Tentative Dates Exit Slips & Summary Statements	Council